## L21000249838

(Requestor's Name)					
(Address)					
(Address)					
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)					
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL					
(Business Entity Name)					
(,,,					
(Document Number)					
(Socialis Nambol)					
Certified Copies Certificates of Status					
Certified Copies Certificates of Status					
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					

Office Use Only



900365428369

05/04/21--01002--019 \*\*130.00

SLORLIAN COSTAIL ALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

. ! !

## COVER LETTER

	lew Filing Sec division of Co					
SUBJECT	Tatianas L	LC Limited	Lab	Lity	Company	
		Nan	ne of Limi	ted Liabi	lity Company	
The enclos	sed Articles of	Organization and	fee(s) are:	submitted	l for liting.	
Please retu	irn all corresp	ondence concernin	g this matt	er to the	following:	
	Tatiana Orti	z Machuca				
				Name o	Person	·
	Tatianas LL	С				
				Firm/Co	ompany	
	1005 Gemst	one Cove				
		<del></del>		Add	ress	
	Sanford, FL	32771				
	ttiv221062		City	y/State ar	nd Zip Code	
	tortiz2310@g		be used to	or future :	annual report notificati	ion)
For further i		ncerning this matte			·	
	Tatiana Ortiz	Machuca	407 at (		480-8912	
	Nam	e of Person			Daytime Telephon	e Number
Enclosed is	s a check for t	he following amou	at:			
□\$125.00	Filing Fee	■\$130,00 Filin Certificate of St	tatus	Certif	5.00 Filing Fee & led Copy all copy is enclosed)	□\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Mailing Address  New Filing Section  Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327					Street Address New Filing Section Di The Centre of Tallaha 2415 N. Monroe Street	issee
Tallahassee Fl 32314				Tallahassee, FL 32303		

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

		<del></del>		
(Mus	t conatin the words "Limited Lia	ibility Company.	"L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
RTICLE II - Address: ne mailing address and st	reet address of the principal offic	ce of the Limited	Liability Company is:	
<u>Pr</u>	incipal Office Address:		Mailing Address:	
		1005	1005 Gemstone Cove	
1005 Gemstone	: Cove			
Sanford, FL 32  CTICLE III - Registere he Limited Liability Corother business entity with the sanford state of the	d Agent, Registered Office, & apany cannot serve as its own Rohan active Florida registration.	Registered Agen egistered Agent. V	ord, FL 32771	
RTICLE III - Registere the Limited Liability Cortother business entity with	d Agent, Registered Office, & apany cannot serve as its own Reh an active Florida registration.	Registered Agen egistered Agent. V	ord, FL 32771 at's Signature:	
RTICLE III - Registere the Limited Liability Cortother business entity with	d Agent, Registered Office, & apany cannot serve as its own Reh an active Florida registration.  street address of the registered at a Tatiana Ortiz Machuca	Registered Agen egistered Agent. V	ord, FL 32771 at's Signature:	
RTICLE III - Registere the Limited Liability Cortother business entity with	d Agent, Registered Office, & apany cannot serve as its own Reh an active Florida registration.  street address of the registered at a Tatiana Ortiz Machuca	Registered Agent Sant  Graph of the Control of the	ord, FL 32771 at's Signature:	
RTICLE III - Registere the Limited Liability Cortother business entity with	d Agent, Registered Office, & apany cannot serve as its own Rehan active Florida registration.  Street address of the registered at a Tatiana Ortiz Machuca	Registered Agent. V ) gent are:	ord, FL 32771  at's Signature: y'ou must designate an individua	
RTICLE III - Registere the Limited Liability Cortother business entity with	d Agent, Registered Office, & opany cannot serve as its own Reh an active Florida registration.  street address of the registered at Tatiana Ortiz Machuca	Registered Agent. V ) gent are:	ord, FL 32771 at's Signature: a'ou must designate an individua	

idI

(CONTINUED)

Tatiana Ortiz Machuca
Registered Agost's Signature (REQUIRED)

## ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title:	Name and Address:
"AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager	
AMBR	Tatiana Ortiz Machuca
	1005 Gemstone Cove
	Sanford, F1, 32771
	<del></del>
	m ·
are and are	[6] 12:
(Use attachment if necessary)	70 <b>5</b>
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the da	ate of filing: (OPTIONAL)
he date of filing.)  Note: If the date inserted in this block does not the document's effective date on the Department.	specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days aft of meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed ent of State's records.
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	
Tata	iana Ortiz III
Signature of a	member or an authorized representative of a member.
	cuted in accordance with section 605.0203(1) (b), Florida Statutes.
	alse information submitted in a document to the Department of State gree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
communication deg	per review, expressions for in our crawers for
<u>Tatiana Ortiz M</u>	
	Typed or printed name of signee

as

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

S 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)